VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND EXTENSION BORAD
PRACTICAL NURSING PROGRAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR for the 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

SEMESTER I 		Classes Begin: 		Tuesday, September 6, 2022
				Classes End:		Friday, December 23, 2022

School Recess:	Monday, December 26, 2022 – Friday, December 30, 2022

SEMESTER II 		Classes Begin: 		Tuesday, January 03, 2023
				Classes End:		Friday, April 21, 2023

School Recess:	Monday, April 24, 2023 – Friday, April 28, 2023

SEMESTER III		Classes Begin: 		Monday, May 01, 2023
				Classes End:		Friday, August 11, 2023

Graduation:	Friday, August 11, 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAY
        
	September  5			Monday		Labor Day
	October  5			Wednesday		Yom Kippur
	October 10			Monday		Columbus Day
	November  8			Tuesday		Election Day
[bookmark: _GoBack]	November 11			Friday	             		Veteran’s Day
	November 24			Thursday		Thanksgiving Day
	November 25			Friday	            		Post-Holiday Recess
	December 26			Monday		Christmas Day (Observed)
	December 30			Friday                        	New Year’s Eve (Observed)
	January  2			Monday		New Year’s Day (Observed)
	January 16			Monday		Martin Luther King’s Birthday
	February 20			Monday		President’s Day
	April 7				Friday			Good Friday
	May 29			Monday		Memorial Day
	June 19			Monday		Juneteenth
	July 4				Tuesday		Independence Day		 
